
NCAA Women's Gymnastics Score Sheet
Team:

Date  2/19/2010  9:05:30PM Place Logan, Utah (Dee Glen Smith Spectrum) Attendance  1,436

Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG
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Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:
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Bars Score: Running Score: Bars Score: Running Score:
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Beam Score: Running Score: Beam Score: Running Score:
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Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:

Final Score: Final Score:

All Arounders All Arounders

VT
UB
BB
FX
AA

NAS

Judges: * VT * UB * BB * FX

* Head
Judge

Marilyn Blilie National Cathy Bennion National Cathy Bennion National Marilyn Blilie National

VT UB BB FX
Tracy Smith Level 10 Lauren Davidson Level 10 Lauren Davidson Level 10 Tracy Smith Level 10

Coach: Coach:
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Home Utah State University

1 Haley Hogan  106  9.45  9.50  9.475

2 Brandie Dickson  102  9.30  9.35  9.325

3 Amanda Watamaniuk  111  9.60  9.60  9.600

4 Jackie Dillon  103  9.55  9.55  9.550

5 Heather Heinrich  105  9.80  9.75  9.775

47.725  47.725

1 Brandie Dickson  102  9.55  9.55  9.550
2 Haley Hogan  106  8.80  9.00  8.900
3 Rebecca Holliday  107  9.65  9.65  9.650
4 Amanda Watamaniuk  111  9.75  9.70  9.725
5 Jackie Dillon  103  9.10  9.00  9.050
6 Heather Heinrich  105  9.70  9.70  9.700

47.675  95.400

1 Rachel Flessner  104  9.00  8.90  8.950
2 Haley Hogan  106  9.80  9.70  9.750
3 Jackie Dillon  103  9.60  9.40  9.500
4 Rebecca Holliday  107  9.00  9.00  9.000
5 Heather Heinrich  105  9.85  9.75  9.800
6 Amanda Watamaniuk  111  9.65  9.65  9.650

47.700 143.100

1 Haley Hogan  106  9.30  9.55  9.425
2 Rachel Flessner  104  9.45  9.45  9.450
3 Brandie Dickson  102  9.40  9.40  9.400
4 Amanda Watamaniuk  111  9.45  9.60  9.525
5 Heather Heinrich  105  9.80  9.85  9.825

47.625 190.725
Video Review 190.725

Heinrich Hogan Watamaniuk
 9.775  9.475  9.600
 9.700  8.900  9.725
 9.800  9.750  9.650
 9.825  9.425  9.525

 39.100  37.550  38.500

Jeff Richards

Visitor Brigham Young University

1 Sarah Yandow  134  9.85  9.75  9.800

2 Kaylee Gallup  124  9.25  9.30  9.275

3 Haylee Rollins  132  9.75  9.80  9.775

4 Danielle Goldman  125  9.80  9.80  9.800

5 Megan Donehue  122  9.85  9.80  9.825

6 Natalie Eyre  123  9.85  9.85  9.850

49.050  97.800

1 Danielle Goldman  125  9.70  9.70  9.700
2 Haylee Rollins  132  9.80  9.65  9.725
3 Natalie Eyre  123  9.60  9.50  9.550
4 McKell Poulson-Merkley  131  9.70  9.70  9.700
5 Madeline Johnson  126  9.75  9.85  9.800
6 Megan Donehue  122  9.80  9.85  9.825

48.750  48.750

1 Natalie Eyre  123  9.60  9.70  9.650
2 Jennifer Lezeu  128  9.85  9.75  9.800
3 Madeline Johnson  126  9.65  9.50  9.575
4 Danielle Goldman  125  9.50  9.70  9.600
5 Megan Donehue  122  9.85  9.65  9.750
6 Kaylee Gallup  124  9.85  9.85  9.850

48.650 195.350

1 Mickell Merrell  129  9.70  9.75  9.725
2 Jennifer Lezeu  128  9.75  9.75  9.750
3 Jessica Villegas  133  9.75  9.60 0.10  9.575
4 Haylee Rollins  132  9.80  9.90  9.850
5 Madeline Johnson  126  9.70  9.80  9.750
6 Danielle Goldman  125  9.85  9.80  9.825

48.900 146.700
Video Review 195.350

Goldman
 9.800
 9.700
 9.600
 9.825

 38.925

Brad Cattermole



Team Standing
Meet: BYU-USU Dual
Date: 2/19/2010

Page: 1
2/19/2010 9:03pm

# Team Name Vault Bars Beam Floor Final
 1 Brigham Young University  49.050  48.750  48.650  48.900 195.350
 2 Utah State University  47.725  47.675  47.700  47.625 190.725

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Beaver Creek Software (541) 752-7263          www.beaverlog.com
Licensed to:  Utah State University



Team Results Detail
Meet: BYU-USU Dual Page: 1
Date: 2/19/2010 2/19/2010 9:04pm

Brigham Young University Place:  1
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 122 Megan Donehue   9.825   9.825   9.750
 123 Natalie Eyre   9.850   9.550   9.650
 124 Kaylee Gallup   9.275   9.850   9.550
 125 Danielle Goldman   9.800   9.700   9.600   9.825  38.925
 126 Madeline Johnson   9.800   9.575   9.750
 128 Jennifer Lezeu   9.675   9.800   9.750
 129 Mickell Merrell   9.725
 131 McKell Poulson-Merkley   9.700
 132 Haylee Rollins   9.775   9.725   9.850
 133 Jessica Villegas   9.575
 134 Sarah Yandow   9.800

Totals:  49.050  48.750  48.650  48.900 195.350

Utah State University Place:  2
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 102 Brandie Dickson   9.325   9.550   9.400
 103 Jackie Dillon   9.550   9.050   9.500
 104 Rachel Flessner   8.950   9.450
 105 Heather Heinrich   9.775   9.700   9.800   9.825  39.100
 106 Haley Hogan   9.475   8.900   9.750   9.425  37.550
 107 Rebecca Holliday   9.650   9.000
 111 Amanda Watamaniuk   9.600   9.725   9.650   9.525  38.500

Totals:  47.725  47.675  47.700  47.625 190.725

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.  Scores with a stike-through were exhibition performances.
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Individual Results on Vault
Meet: BYU-USU Dual
Date: 2/19/2010

Page: 1
2/19/2010 9:04pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  123 Natalie Eyre Brigham Young University   9.850
  2  122 Megan Donehue Brigham Young University   9.825
  3  125 Danielle Goldman Brigham Young University   9.800
  3  134 Sarah Yandow Brigham Young University   9.800
  5  105 Heather Heinrich Utah State University   9.775
  5  132 Haylee Rollins Brigham Young University   9.775
  7  111 Amanda Watamaniuk Utah State University   9.600
  8  103 Jackie Dillon Utah State University   9.550
  9  106 Haley Hogan Utah State University   9.475

 10  102 P Brandie Dickson Utah State University   9.325
 11  124 Kaylee Gallup Brigham Young University   9.275

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Uneven Parallel Bars
Meet: BYU-USU Dual
Date: 2/19/2010

Page: 1
2/19/2010 9:04pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  122 Megan Donehue Brigham Young University   9.825
  2  126 Madeline Johnson Brigham Young University   9.800
  3  111 p Amanda Watamaniuk Utah State University   9.725
  3  132 Haylee Rollins Brigham Young University   9.725
  5  105 Heather Heinrich Utah State University   9.700
  5  125 Danielle Goldman Brigham Young University   9.700
  5  131 McKell Poulson-Merkley Brigham Young University   9.700
  8  107 Rebecca Holliday Utah State University   9.650
  9  102 Brandie Dickson Utah State University   9.550
  9  123 Natalie Eyre Brigham Young University   9.550

 11  103 Jackie Dillon Utah State University   9.050
 12  106 Haley Hogan Utah State University   8.900

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Balance Beam
Meet: BYU-USU Dual
Date: 2/19/2010

Page: 1
2/19/2010 9:04pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  124 Kaylee Gallup Brigham Young University   9.850
  2  105 t Heather Heinrich Utah State University   9.800
  2  128 Jennifer Lezeu Brigham Young University   9.800
  4  106 P Haley Hogan Utah State University   9.750
  4  122 Megan Donehue Brigham Young University   9.750
  6  111 P Amanda Watamaniuk Utah State University   9.650
  6  123 Natalie Eyre Brigham Young University   9.650
  8  125 Danielle Goldman Brigham Young University   9.600
  9  126 Madeline Johnson Brigham Young University   9.575

 10  103 Jackie Dillon Utah State University   9.500
 11  107 Rebecca Holliday Utah State University   9.000
 12  104 Rachel Flessner Utah State University   8.950

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: BYU-USU Dual
Date: 2/19/2010

Page: 1
2/19/2010 9:04pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  132 Haylee Rollins Brigham Young University   9.850
  2  105 Heather Heinrich Utah State University   9.825
  2  125 Danielle Goldman Brigham Young University   9.825
  4  126 Madeline Johnson Brigham Young University   9.750
  4  128 Jennifer Lezeu Brigham Young University   9.750
  6  129 Mickell Merrell Brigham Young University   9.725
  7  133 Jessica Villegas Brigham Young University   9.575
  8  111 Amanda Watamaniuk Utah State University   9.525
  9  104 Rachel Flessner Utah State University   9.450

 10  106 Haley Hogan Utah State University   9.425
 11  102 P Brandie Dickson Utah State University   9.400

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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All-Around Results
Meet: BYU-USU Dual
Date: 2/19/2010

Page: 1
2/19/2010 9:05pm

Place Num HTR* Name Team Vault Bars Beam Floor Score
  1  105 T P Heather Heinrich USU   9.775   9.700   9.800   9.825  39.100
  2  125 Danielle Goldman BYU   9.800   9.700   9.600   9.825  38.925
  3  111 P Amanda Watamaniuk USU   9.600   9.725   9.650   9.525  38.500
  4  106 P Haley Hogan USU   9.475   8.900   9.750   9.425  37.550

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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